
Date Time Field Home Away

Fri May 2 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Wyoma A's

Sat May 3 6:00 PM Lynnwoods, 150 Great Woods Rd, Lynn Wyoma A's Salem Rays

Sun May 4

Fri May 9 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Saugus 

McCarrier

Sat May 10

Sat May 10 12 Noon Marblehead- Vets Middle School Marblehead 

Nor'Easters

Salem Rays

Fri May 16 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Peabody

Sun May 18

Sun May 18 12 Noon Marblehead- Vets Middle School Marblehead 

Magicians

Salem Rays

Fri May 23 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Marblehead 

Magicians

Tues May 27 6:00 PM Saugus Belmonte School Saugus 

McCarrier

Salem Rays

Fri May 30 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Marblehead 

Nor'Easters

Sat May 31

Fri June 6 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Wyoma A's

Thurs June 5 6:00 PM Lynnwoods, 150 Great Woods Rd, Lynn Wyoma A's Salem Rays

Fri June 13 6:00 PM Mack Park - 31 Grove St. Salem Salem Rays Saugus 

McCarrier

Sat June 14

Sat June 14 12 Noon Marblehead- Vets Middle School Marblehead 

Nor'Easters

Salem Rays

Sat Aug 2 League Family Day - Forest River Park

Registration for Spring 2026 will start in October 2025-The earlier you sign 

up- the more you save! PLEASE do

not wait until March

20XX Senior Softball
Starting Schedule

Opening Day Parade - May 4.  Details TBA

One of 3 League Tag days- Each team will be assigned 1- TBA

League Picture Day is Sunday, May 18.  Team Times TBA

One of 3 League Tag days- Each team will be assigned 1- TBA

One of 3 League Tag days- Each team will be assigned 1- TBA


